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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mazie Larsen           F0119          1/4       13:22    7:10       13:22
2     Travis Simpson         M3034          1/4       13:45    7:15       13:30
3     Angee Henry            F3539         1/13       13:58    7:30       13:58
4     Jay Bittfield          M2529          1/4       14:57    7:58       14:51
5     Katie Bossung          F3034         1/19       15:11    8:08       15:09
6     Kristal Gonzales       F3034         2/19       17:28    9:16       17:16
7     Will Delaet            M0119          1/5       17:27    9:19       17:21
8     Molly Hoffmann         F5054          1/2       17:25    9:20       17:23
9     Katie Sindelar         F3539         2/13       17:30    9:21       17:25
10    Frank Rutar            M5559          1/3       17:34    9:23       17:29
11    Sara Kruger            F2529         1/13       17:40    9:23       17:29
12    Nick Pischel           M3539          1/7       17:37    9:23       17:30
13    Dennis Kottwitz        M5054          1/2       17:46    9:26       17:35
14    Robyn Gonzales         F3034         3/19       17:48    9:31       17:43
15    Ashley Garey           F3034         4/19       17:45    9:31       17:43
16    Kyle Olson             M4044          1/4       18:07    9:34       17:49
17    Jack Olson             M0119          2/5       18:07    9:34       17:49
18    Theresa Savage         F3539         3/13       17:54    9:36       17:53
19    Mark Schumacher        M5054          2/2       17:59    9:37       17:56
20    Rob Carraher           M2529          2/4       18:02    9:39       18:00
21    Cody Weldon            M3034          2/4       18:27    9:42       18:05
22    Colleen Jackson        F4549          1/8       18:15    9:48       18:15
23    Brian Kuti             M4044          2/4       18:25    9:48       18:16
24    Elizabeth Chadwick     F3034         5/19       19:15   10:10       18:57
25    Jack Gregory           M0119          3/5       19:24   10:19       19:13
26    Denise Powell          F3539         4/13       19:21   10:21       19:17
27    Rhonda Gregory         F4549          2/8       19:36   10:25       19:25
28    Mattie McIntosh        F2024          1/4       20:12   10:42       19:56
29    Brad Makovicka         M2529          3/4       20:46   10:58       20:26
30    Amy Greenwood          F2529         2/13       21:07   11:08       20:45
31    Kristen Humphrey       F2529         3/13       21:08   11:12       20:52
32    Liz Schaefer           F2529         4/13       21:08   11:12       20:52
33    Jackie Grotrian        F3034         6/19       21:07   11:18       21:03
34    Nicole Pischel         F3034         7/19       21:12   11:19       21:05
35    Rich Bennett III       M0119          4/5       21:11   11:20       21:08
36    Erica Brock            F3539         5/13       21:33   11:21       21:09
37    Beth Hopkins           F4044         1/10       21:34   11:21       21:10
38    Michelle Goertzen      F4044         2/10       21:24   11:22       21:11
39    Jennifer Admire        F3034         8/19       21:29   11:25       21:17
40    Anthony Jackson        M2529          4/4       21:23   11:27       21:19
41    Ann Boley              F3034         9/19       21:50   11:34       21:34
42    Erica Hinrichs         F2529         5/13       21:52   11:41       21:46
43    Leslie Wehnes          F4549          3/8       22:10   11:43       21:49
44    Megan Lee              F2529         6/13       22:18   11:47       21:58
45    John Douglas           M5559          2/3       22:11   11:47       21:58
46    Leslie Hayes           F3034        10/19       22:03   11:49       22:01
47    Christine Shank        F3034        11/19       22:03   11:49       22:01
48    Cassie Garner          F3539         6/13       22:26   11:59       22:20
49    Emily Shanks           F2529         7/13       22:49   12:01       22:23
50    Shannon Grotrian       F3539         7/13       22:32   12:03       22:28
51    Rhonda Sunken          F3034        12/19       22:33   12:05       22:31
52    Donna Null             F2529         8/13       22:51   12:08       22:36
53    Jennifer Hiemstra      F2024          2/4       22:51   12:08       22:36
54    Kory Keller            M3034          3/4       22:58   12:11       22:43
55    Lindsey Keller         F3034        13/19       22:58   12:11       22:43
56    Natalee Carlson        F3539         8/13       22:53   12:12       22:44
57    Deborah Schumacher     F4549          4/8       23:23   12:27       23:12
58    Katie Althoff          F3034        14/19       23:27   12:31       23:19
59    Adam Althoff           M3539          2/7       23:28   12:31       23:20
60    Brenda Anderson        F3539         9/13       23:38   12:35       23:27
61    Melissa Sybert         F3034        15/19       23:59   12:45       23:45
62    Jennifer Hansen        F3539        10/13       24:02   12:48       23:52
63    Hobson Powell          M3539          3/7       23:57   12:48       23:52
64    Karin Mally            F4549          5/8       24:44   13:10       24:33
65    Amy Peterson           F2529         9/13       25:06   13:24       24:58
66    Beth Gastali           F4044         3/10       25:40   13:32       25:13
67    Cindy Paez             F3539        11/13       25:42   13:36       25:20
68    Karan Terry            F3539        12/13       25:42   13:40       25:29
69    Niko Bennett           M0119          5/5       25:32   13:40       25:29
70    Jw Walker              M3539          4/7       25:44   13:42       25:32
71    Dustin Young           M3539          5/7       25:44   13:42       25:32
72    Kristi Weldon          F4044         4/10       26:07   13:44       25:35
73    Chandi Gastali         M4549          1/1       26:18   13:52       25:50
74    Madalyne Rector        F0119          2/4       26:17   13:55       25:56
75    Patria Rector          F4044         5/10       26:17   13:55       25:56
76    Heather Olson          F4044         6/10       26:24   13:57       26:01
77    Ashlyn Olson           F0119          3/4       26:26   13:59       26:03
78    Mallory Davis          F2529        10/13       26:33   14:01       26:08
79    Abby Nienhueser        F2529        11/13       26:32   14:02       26:10
80    Sheri Hammett          F4044         7/10       26:48   14:13       26:29
81    Leah Busch             F2024          3/4       26:54   14:18       26:40
82    Gayle Morton           F2529        12/13       27:50   14:52       27:43
83    Rachel O'Connor        F3034        16/19       27:53   14:54       27:45
84    Kayleigh Jones         F0119          4/4       28:11   14:54       27:46
85    Bill Bowes             M5559          3/3       28:12   14:55       27:49
86    Valerie Morris         F4044         8/10       28:33   15:14       28:23
87    Lisa Hernandez         F3539        13/13       28:33   15:14       28:23
88    Valerie Andersen       F4044         9/10       28:34   15:14       28:24
89    Sara Jones             F3034        17/19       29:45   15:45       29:20
90    Jody Batheja           F3034        18/19       30:32   16:06       30:00
91    Jenna Smith            F3034        19/19       30:58   16:27       30:40
92    Ally Hopp              F2529        13/13       31:39   16:47       31:16
93    Susan Bierbaum         F4549          6/8       32:05   17:05       31:50
94    Kelli Niedbalski       F5054          2/2       33:22   17:44       33:03
95    Kara Foster            F4549          7/8       33:23   17:44       33:03
96    Jennifer Herzog        F4044        10/10       33:23   17:45       33:04
97    Steph Tupper           M3539          6/7       33:24   17:45       33:04
98    Kristian Altepeter     M4044          3/4       37:41   19:56       37:10
99    Alex Gastali           F2024          4/4       38:06   20:10       37:34
100   Mary Ann Altepeter     F4549          8/8       38:08   20:10       37:35
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101   Anthony Cruz           M3034          4/4       38:06   20:11       37:37
102   Ash Batheja            M4044          4/4       37:41   20:13       37:41
103   Eric Kowalski          M3539          7/7       40:14   21:35       40:14
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